Brooke Wendelken
BkNBrylee Dunphy

RIDER ORDER
Rider Horse
Abbey Ragg Toronto Magic
Abigail Hyslop Tell Tale
Adine Russell R L Opening Night
Aiden Oudt Ka Arohaina Heart Throb
Alaina Tait Glencoe Millie May
Alisa Webster Ellangowan Nobilo

Ally Gray

Alma Taylor-Wright
Amber Jarvis

Amy Brenssell
Amy Brenssell
Amy Brenssell
Angus Price

Angus Price

Angus Price

Anna Duncan
Anna Duncan
Anna Smith

Anna Smith
Annabel Murray
Annabel Peters
Annie Scott
Antonia McDonald
Ashleigh Smail
Ashleigh Smail
Ashley Greenwood
Augusta Thompson

Augusta Thompson

Belinda Field-Dodgson

Bella Edwards

Bella Edwards

Bella Grace Fountain
Bella Grace Fountain
Billie Willson

Billie Willson

Billie Willson

Bob Tisdall

Bob Tisdall

Boh Fairmaid

Briar Mckendrick
Briar Mckendrick
Brin Millar

Brittany Talbot

Willowpark Blue 'n' Gold
Regent Park Gossip Girl
Thornwood Infinity

Full Moon Fever
Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Shadow

A Patchy Pony

Easy As

Onisha

Luminosity

TD Kingston

El Alpha G Whizz
Starlight Smarda

Jippy Ki Yay

Leonardo

Sudeley Red Rascal
Tiraumea Zara

Arcodas Xceptional Dream
Wo Bentley

De Arvil

Ngahiwi Bahama Mama
TH Geronimo

Reid N Dale Oregan
Kuriheka Denlesh

Little Ginge

Havenhill Musics Magic
Sugar and Sass

Arosa High Society
Sandal-Wood Rustique
Wembleybrook Quest
Dusky Brew

Maxwellton Master Mike
Fortification So Ho
Ngawai

Sirocco Phoenix
Highcroft Minuet
Beachbrook Taylor Made

166Brylee Dunphy
105Brylee Dunphy
65 Bryney Ward

30 Cameron Family
85 Cameron Family
39 Cara Johnston
160Cara Quinn
220Cara Quinn
164 Cara Quinn
132 Carter Hewson
131Casey McMaster
130Casey McMaster
60 Casey Swain

59 Cate Lightbourne
58 Cate Lightbourne
7 Chanel Hack

6 Charlotte Davie
276Charlotte Davie
275Charlotte Knowler
127 Chelsea Laughton
33 Chrissie Hore
285 Chrissie Hore
186 Chrissie Hore

74 Cooper McKee
239Cooper McKee
56 Courtney Lake
244Courtney Lake
242 Danielle Molloy
57 Dee Grant
149Desley Haas
148Desley Haas
125Effie Urquhart
123Elisha Morrison
199Elleanor Bell
198Ellie Bennett
200Ellie Bennett

15 Ellie Templeton
14 Emelie Fieseler
168Emelie Fieseler
230Esther Heal
229Flossie Hazledine
280Georgette Laing
64 Georgia Gillespie

Ataahua Enchanting
Mustang Puzzle Me
Noble Secret Wish
Painted Wing
Holmslee's Intergrity
Davlin Master Jedi
Sunnyridge Oliver Twist
Starburst

Cant Touch This

Ellen Vanin Untouchable
Marvellous Mavis
Blockbuster

BL County Squire
Sweet Escape

GT Aviator

Colour Me Bold
Highland Lass
Wembleybrook Luchair
All Heart

Galaxy Bonfire

Payback

Mangaatua Miami

Kogi

Makuxi

Muraco

Mahana Sweet Secret
Surryholme Trinity
HayBoi

Whittaker

Mr Moose

Sinaloa GNZ

Pono

Too Tango

Vapour Trail
Donnerspiel

Kinloch Bramble
Campeon Holly
Whakapirau Cherry Ripe
Hes Pryceless

Kiwi Sapphire

TMS Vincenzo

Mustang Millie
Ellangowan Kookaburra
Triple Star Picture Puzzle

Glencoe May | Dance

176
194
193
192
12
100
99
270
144
143
142
152
61
62
17
117
248
101
50
49
191
218
140
139
138
67
68
81
80
221
236
260
258
78
34
84
115
114
273
261
259
77
222
146
45



Georgia Graham
Ginny Crawford
Grace Dougherty
Grace Hore

Grace Tripe

Greta Murray
Hannah Armstrong
Hannah Armstrong
Hannah Armstrong
Hannah King
Hannah King
Hannah Price
Harriet Bremner
Harriet Laing
Harriet Luxton
Hayleigh Dohrman
Hayleigh Dohrman
Hayley Hamilton
Hazel McRae

Heidi Green

Heidi Kendrick
Heidi Kendrick
Helen Scott

Holly Crean

Holly Crean

Holly Hanson
Huddleston Family
Isabelle Helm
Isabelle Helm

Isla Knowler

Isla Taylor

Issie Throp

Jaclyn Hay
Jacquita Farquhar
Jacquita Farquhar
Jade McRae

Jane Taylor
Janelle Shaw
Jessamy Wales
Jessica Hore
Jessica Hore
Jessie Dye
Jessie Mcmaster
Jo McMaster

Hes Pryceless
Rhythminyafeet

El Alpha Samba
Galaxy in Disguise
Rosehill Park Sapphire
Chatto Creek Olympia
Blixt Playtime

Grande et Riche
Princigalli

ST Ammolite

Tip Tau

Zin Zan Zinny
Whiskey Tango
Springvale Tama
Alittle Dream
Ataahua Korero
Methven Rumours
Chival Regal Whiskey
Glenbriar De Ja Vue
Ellangowan Spy Valley
Flying with Style
Vanace Lagerfield
Summerland

Dexter

Stella

Sweet Cappucino
Southern Reign
Gracebrook Rock Star
Saltaire Nemo

Ron Weasley

Vanace Lagerfield
Perfectly Painted 1
Perfect Distraction
Macaroon

Rustic Moonlight

Silver Hearts Legacy
French Connection's
I'amour

Matanui Renegade
TH Jasmine
Beaumont Birdie
Tallyho Scoundrel
Banoffee Pie

Glen Rozay

Sweetas Honey

273Josie O'Neill
73 Josie O'Neill
75 Julie Wilson

277 Julie Wilson
43 Julie Wilson/ Lucy
Drake(R)
v . .
Julie Wilson/ Lucy
227Drake(R)

226 Kate Hamilton
225 ate Hutchinson
253 Kate Mahan

47 Kathryn Manson

93 Katie Meredith

90 Katie Meredith

147 kellie Webster
126endra Holt
180kendra Holt
179Kerryn McLean

145 Keryn Hunter
214Keryn Hunter
141 i3 wales

119kim Bennett
118Kimberleigh McCabe
187 Kimberleigh McCabe
135Kylie Lyders

1341 ana Medder
274Lana Stevens
181Lana Stevens

103 aura Perkins

104 aura Perkins

190  auren Buckley

82
37

Lauren Buckley
Lillian Newton
235|jllie Hamilton
175 Lily Cousins
174Lin Cousins

27 Lily Walker

180Lin Walker

20
10
278
279 Lucy Taylor
11

120
., Lydia Beales
63

S Lucy Eason
7/
~Lucy Liddell
J

Lucy Swain

6Lucy Taylor
Lydia Beales

Brackenleighs Requim
Riverside Deception
St Helens Inspire

St Helens Inspire
Pied Piper Trinity Hills

St Helens My Word
Maxwellton Aunty Alice
Bendigo Cossack
Pendarra's Nemo
Lusetti

Quantum Queen GNZ
Whole Hearted

Pine Hollow Grey Girl
Allons-Y

Volonte Il

Hamburg

Chgmeout
Spannerworks

Pearl Jam

Drama Queen

Prince Of Brooks
Whole Lota Rosie
Primus

Glenfern Dennis

Silk Road

Wai Look

Amalfi

Hardwick Supreme
Icey Storm

Seduttore

Midnight Giant
Maxwellton Aunty Alice
Glenwood Statesman
Mustang Horseshoe
Eastdale Foxtrot
Gandarah Country Road
My Ultimatum

Ten Karat

Stone River Titan
Chalfont Chick
Sundae

Koru Kiwi

Meiha

173
172
182
183

211

210
94
213
133
113
265
264
38
70
69
44
55
54
110
102
97
96
87
256

25
24
234
233
76
94
158
157
163
162
154
98
16
216
215
167
269



Lyla OSullivan
Maddison Caig
Maddison Thompson
Maddison Thompson
Maddison Thompson
Maddison Thompson
Maddy Bohyn
Madison Stewart
Makaela Bruce
Mandy Cooper
Margaret Ridley
Margot Curtis
Marnie Bell

Martha McRae
Martha McRae

Mary Jane Spring
Meg Fleming

Megan Winsloe
Millie Wilson

Milly Robinson

Mimi Dyer

Molly Smith

Molly Smith
Montana Hewson
Montana Hewson
Nadia Lyders

Nadia Lyders

Natalie Russell
Natalie/Emily
Gameson

Neave O’Connell
Nic Grant
Nichola Baxter
Nichola Baxter
Nicky Cooper
Nicky Cooper
Nicole White
Nicole White
Olivia Small
Olivia Small

Paige Muir

Penelope Johnson
Penelope Johnson

Penny OSullivan

Kokako Gold 'N' Silk
Island Park Saturn Raine
Kingslea Belle Anne
TH Centrestage

TH Silvermoon
Weiti Levade
Rainbow Dash
Expecta Delight
NeverSayNever
Just Ted

Lethal

Ngahiwi Stone
Kinloch Tansy

Kabo Zoolander
Windward Hemi

Te Kuti

Bewitched of Flaxmill
Bismarck
Ellangowan Milady
DSE Spannakiwa

RP Nijinski

B G Lennox
Redcliffs Snip Snap
Que

Southern Charm
Mr Kingsman

The Clansman

Glencoe Baywatch

Vienna

Jimbo

Mellivora BP
Redbank Daisy
Westford Memphis
Reciprocal

Victory Hawk
Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Lil Le Roux

A Patch Of Trouble
Pure Luck

Gingerbread Man
Maxwellton Fearless
Friday

Mr DuBarry

Fortification Solombah

3 Pip Eason
281Pip Eason
245 Pippa Collins
243 Pippa Collins
241Poppy Gray
240Rachel Pearce
246Rikki-lee Miller
137Rikki-lee Miller
23 Rochelle Devereux
156Ruby Cameron
136Ruby Cameron
262 Ruby Cameron
83 Ruby Hore
268Sam Ward
267Samantha Tasker
8 Samantha Tasker
171Sapphira Moncur-Cook
42 Sarah Beck
203Sarah Beck
153Sarah Hay
79 Sarah- Jane Berben
271Sarah Simpson
272Sarah Stalker
151Sarah Swarbrick
150Savannah Bruce
89 Savannah Bruce
88 Shannon Phillimore
66 Sharon McHugh
Sharon McHugh
19_7Sienna Reid
33 Siobhan Hazlett
237Siobhan Hazlett
29 Sonia Mckerchar
Zf; Sophie Emma Fountain
2 Sophie Emma Fountain
! Sophie Emma Fountain
283Sophie Greenaway
284Sophie Plimmer
112Sophie Plimmer
111Sophie Robertson
129Sophie Sinclair
8¢ Sophie Sinclair
53 Sophie Small
22450phie White

Stella Dineen

Astro Pop

Diamond Cheval
Double J Barman
First Lady

Glenview Piriting
Blaze

Class Act

Donato

Bert

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka
Rednalhgih Joseph
Rednalhgih McCullum
Deigo

Casper Too

Ballyace

Ballyclare

Roulette Tinkerbelle
Gargamel
Smok'n'Aces
Beechcroft Le Dance
Levi Exclusive
Mountaineer
Spectakular

Bulwer Bay

Its Just George

Max

Art Of Gold

Blaze

Otto

Jubilee True Colours
Nokomai Samuel
Top Gun

Edward NZPH
Havenhill Musics Magic
Just Lucky

Sugar and Sass
Riadorn

Ashton Bluebell
Lockdown

Chester

Hashtag Murphy's Law
LC Unforgettable

A Patch Of Trouble
Second Edition

Sachie

178
177
10

161
201
206
205
185

228
165
13
20
19
202
107
108
189
159
208
257
26
22
21
232
250
249
169
72
71
36
125
124
123
254
252
251
263
286
46
112
204
212



Stevie Duncan
Summer Borrie
Suzanna Martin
Suzanne Black
Suzanne Black
Tahlia Cooke
Talia Allison
Talia Allison
Tania Bellamy
Tania Saxton
Tanya Davie
Tanya Davie
Taris Gilder

Hundalee Filbert
Missing Pieces
Southwell Rendevouz
Castellane AF

Colton AF

Thistle Dew Nicely
GP Touch of Magic
Mustang Mochaccino
Lochslea Pride & Joy
Island Stream Whisky
Glenbrooke All Roses
Glenbrooke Final Rose
Midnight Flirt

106Taris Gilder
282Taylah Ward

48 Tayler Gibbs

32 Tessa Gill-Mcllwrick
31 Tessa Laughton
209

196Tony Parish

19
12
26

51 Zara Hazledine
52 Zara Hodder

<

4 Zoe Crosswell
Zoe Isabelle Fountain

- Tracy Affleck
9
., Tui Willson

6Vicki Eason

Mystic Lace

Holmslee's Pocket Rocket
HBC Serendipity

Glen Oliver

Chelton Claire Rose
Alex the Horse Not the
Son

Fozzy Logic
Sandal-Wood Rustique
Momo

Jubilee Golden Sands
Maxwellton Georgie Girl
Jubilee Total Surprise

Parkbrae Ginger Kisses

40

95
121
217

231
238
198
155
223
247
184
128



